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APRIL-2024 

ID-ul-Fitar 

Ambedkar Jayanti 

Ram Navmi 

Mahavir Jayanti 

6th April - House Distribution 
20th April - Earth Day Celebration (1st to 12th Class) 13th April - Baisakhi Celebration (6th to 12th Class) 22nd April -Colour ldentification (Nur-KG) 27th April - Road Safety Activity 30th April - Anti-Tobacco 

1 

2 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

12 

11 Mother's Day Cele. Nur. to 5th 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

19 

20 

21 

22 

24 

23 Buddha Purnima 

25 

26 

27 

MAY-2024 

28 

Lady Finger Impression (Nur. KG) 
Hindi Writing Competition (3rd to 12th) 

29 

30 

18 English Writing Competition (3rd to 12th) 15 

31 Anti Tobacco Day 

Unit Test -1 (1st to 12th) 6 May -Hindi, 8 May - HindiPhysics / Bst 8 May- Maths / Bio/Phy.Edu/History 9 May- Science / Chem/Eco/Geo 10 May -SST/Pol. Sei. I Ac. 11 May - Skt/ Phy. Edu. / Comp. Sci. 

1 

28 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

16 

17 Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 
18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 
24 

25 

26 

27 
28 

29 

JUNE-2024 

30 

Unit Test (9th to 12th) 
3 June -8 June : Same Sequence to be f 

followed) 



2024-25 

DAY 

SUN 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

SUN 
MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

SUN 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 
FRI 

SAT 

SUN 
MON 
TUE 
WED 
THU 
FRI 
SAT 
SUN 
MON 
TUE 
WED 
THU 
FRI 
SAT 

2 

3 

4 

5 

7 

10 

6 Environmental Awareness (6th to 8th)3 Tri Colour Day (Nur-KG) 

11 

12 

| 13 

14 

15 

16 Paper Folding Activity (Nur to Sth) 

18 

17 Muharram 

PT-IExam 

21 

20 Debate (9th to 12th) 

22 

23 

JULY-2024 

24 

25 

27 
28 

29 

19 Ruad Safety -Role Play (6th to 12th) 16 

30 

1 

31 Anti Tobaceo Day 

4 

Unit Test (1st to 12th) 25th July - 31st July 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 
13 

26 Poster Msking (64h to ) Lsdependene Day 23 

18 
19 Raksha Bandhan 

20 

21 

22 

AUG-2024 

25 
26 Janmashtami 

27 
28 

29 

30 

14 Independence Day Celebration18 
15 Independence Day 

31 Anti Tobacco Activity 

1 

Unit Test (1st to 12th) 

2 

20th Aug. to 27th Aug. 

4 

29 

5 

17 Rakh Making (1st to 8th)21 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 
12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

24 Janmashtami Celebration 28 

19 

20 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

29 

30 

SEP-2024 

HALE YEARLY EXAMS 

30th Sept. - Anti Tobacco / 
Road Safety Actilvity 
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1 

2 Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 

3 

4 

6 

7 

5 Science Exhibition 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

18 
19 

17 Valmiki Jayanti 

20 

22 

23 

24 

OCT-2024 

21 Karva Chauth 

26 

27 
28 

Poem Recitation (Nur-KO) 
Environmental Awareness (6th -J2th) 

29 

Dussehra 

30 

Spell Bee (Ist to 5th) 
Spell Bee (6th to 8th) 

31 Anti Tobacco Activity 

1 

Unit Test - (1st - 12th) 
22nd Oct. -28th Oct. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

25 Spell Bee (9th to 12th) 22 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

NOV-2024 

28 

Diwali (Deepavali) 
Govardhan Pooja 
Bhaí Dogj 

Sports Day 
Sports Day 

15 Guru Nanak's Birthday20 

29 Food Without Fire (3rd to 8th) 

30 Anti Tobacco Activity 
Unit Test (1 st -12th) 
25th Nov. - 30th Nov. 
PT-2 

1 

30 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 Show + Tell (Nur + KG) 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

21 

22 

23 

24 Christmas Celebration 

25 Christmas Day 

26 

27 

DEC-2024 

28 

29 

30 
31 Anti Tobacco Activity + Road Safety 

Unit Test (1 st -9th + 11th) 
13th Dec. - 19th Dec. 
Pre Board-10th+12th Class 
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JANUARY 2025 

10 

12 
13 

16 

17 

18 

19 
20 
21 

22 

23 

24 

26 
27 

28 

29 

30 

Vew car 

31 Ati Tobacro Activ ity 

Prat ain 

Jat 

2 
3 

FEBRUARY 2025 

25 Repubic Day (cietbratioa22 

10 

2 Board Faam 

15 Raad fety etv iy 

16 

19 

20 

21 

23 
24 

25 

26 Maha Shi ratri 

27 

28 

7 
8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 
17 

18 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 
29 

30 

MARCH 2025 

Hoi 

31 
Dectargtion af Resalt(ar a li 
-Art Exhiton and Boek Exaibitiea 
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